2/1/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$191.28
$64.76
$1,111.20

$1,367.24

$1,367.24

Drawer

$191.57

$191.57

$191.57

$1,558.81

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($613.35) $0.00 63 $804.63 $804.63
$0.00 $0.00 ($387.74) $0.00 46 $452.50 $452.50
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,294.05) ($4.50) 130 $2,409.75 $2,405.25
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,295.14) ($4.50) 239 $3,666.88 $3,662.38
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,295.14) ($4.50) 239 $3,666.88 $3,662.38
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($214.33) ($2.90) 40 $408.80 $405.90
$0.00 $0.00 ($214.33) ($2.90) 40 $408.80 $405.90
$0.00 $0.00 ($214.33) ($2.90) 40 $408.80 $405.90
($2,509.47) (%$7.40) 279 $4,075.68 $4,068.28

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



