Drawer Report By Satellite

2/1/2009

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$191.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$613.35)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	63	\$804.63	\$804.63	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$64.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$387.74)	\$0.00	46	\$452.50	\$452.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$1,111.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,294.05)	(\$4.50)	130	\$2,409.75	\$2,405.25	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$1,367.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,295.14)	(\$4.50)	239	\$3,666.88	\$3,662.38	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$1,367.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,295.14)	(\$4.50)	239	\$3,666.88	\$3,662.38	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$191.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$214.33)	(\$2.90)	40	\$408.80	\$405.90	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Terr	minal Number 1028	\$191.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$214.33)	(\$2.90)	40	\$408.80	\$405.90	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	on MOOSE	\$191.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$214.33)	(\$2.90)	40	\$408.80	\$405.90	\$0.00	
<u>Total</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$1,558.81			(\$2,509.47)	(\$7.40)	279	\$4,075.68	\$4,068.28		